
Neeraj Sadani
Partner

^icr&esJPartner/Authorised Signatory

RLLPFor C

For Calcutta Vyapaar LLP

1,685.93

15137
185.32
151.87
18532
151.87
18532
15137
18532
151.87
185.32

Built up ^^a
(Sq.Mtr.)

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Open Terrace
Area (Sq. Mtr.)

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Exclusive Balcony

Area(SqMtr.)

1,484.11

133.69
163.14
133.69
163.14
133.69
163.14
133.69
163.14
133.69

163.14

Carpet Area

(Sq.Mtr.)

TOTAL

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Type of Unit

5B
5A
4B
4A
3B
3A
2B
2A
IB
1A

Unit
No.

5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

Floor

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Block
No.

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for sale in the projecfAMBIENT AADYA" situated at 4
Rajani Sen Road, Ward No. 87, Kolkata- 700 026, along with the area of the exclusive balcony / verandah,

Open Terrace Area and Built-up Area is shown below:J

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

CALCUTTA VYAPAAR LLP
7, Camac Street, Azimganj House, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700017

LLPIN: AAD-1067 I Phone Number: 033-2282 - 0047
Email: cal.vyapaar@gmail.com


