## CALCUTTA VYAPAAR LLP

7, Camac Street, Azimganj House, 1<sup>ST</sup> Floor, Kolkata - 700017 LLPIN: AAD-1067 | Phone Number: 033-2282 - 0047 Email: cal.vyapaar@gmail.com

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for sale in the project "AMBIENT AADYA" situated at 4 Rajani Sen Road, Ward No. 87, Kolkata – 700 026, along with the area of the exclusive balcony / verandah, Open Terrace Area and Built-up Area is shown below:

Block No.	Floor	Unit No.	Type of Unit	Carpet Area ( Sq. Mtr.)	Exclusive Balcony Area ( Sq Mtr.)	Open Terrace Area (Sq. Mtr.)	Built up Area (Sq. Mtr.)
1	1	1A	Residential	163.14	0	0	185.32
1	1	1B	Residential	133.69	0	0	151.87
1	2	2A	Residential	163.14	0	0	185.32
1	2	2B	Residential	133.69	0	0	151.87
1	3	3A	Residential	163.14	0	0	185.32
1	3	3B	Residential	133.69	0	0	151.87
1	4	4A	Residential	163.14	0	0	185.32
1	4	4B	Residential	133.69	0	0	151.87
1	5	5A	Residential	163.14	0	0	185.32
1	5	5B	Residential	133.69	0	0	151.87
TOTAL				1,484.11	0	0	1,685.93

For Calcutta Vyapaar LLP

FOR CALCUTTA WAPAAR LLP

Pasignated Partner/Authorised Signatory

Neeraj Sadani Partner